
WOMEN PWT RESULTS

Women PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Harley  Lang Halstead 230.4 220.0 0

2 Destiny O'Neal Nickerson High 235.0 185.0 0

3 Shalyn Birney Larned 186.0 150.0 0

4 Jessica  Schroeder Victoria 175.0 125.0 0

5 Katie McClendon Larned 180.0 120.0 0

6 Alana King Liberal High USD 480 220.0 110.0 0

7 Jordanne Wagner Larned 180.0 100.0 0

8 Corrie Upson Larned 198.0 100.0 0

9 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 198.4 100.0 0

10 Autumn Kuemin Pratt High School 170.1 95.0 0

11 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 201.0 95.0 0

12 Angel Reveer Liberal High USD 480 208.0 95.0 0

13 Paxton Sauser Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 195.0 85.0 0

14 Lupita Galan Macksville High School 180.0 0 0

15 Liberty Decker Russell Broncos 180.0 0 0

16 Kendra Bay Russell Broncos 189.0 0 0

Women PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Harley  Lang Halstead 230.4 370.0 0

2 Destiny O'Neal Nickerson High 235.0 315.0 0

3 Shalyn Birney Larned 186.0 235.0 0

4 Liberty Decker Russell Broncos 180.0 225.0 0

5 Jessica  Schroeder Victoria 175.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 201.0 215.0 0

7 Corrie Upson Larned 198.0 200.0 0

8 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 198.4 200.0 0

9 Autumn Kuemin Pratt High School 170.1 190.0 0

10 Jordanne Wagner Larned 180.0 190.0 0

11 Alana King Liberal High USD 480 220.0 185.0 0

12 Katie McClendon Larned 180.0 160.0 0

13 Paxton Sauser Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 195.0 135.0 0

14 Angel Reveer Liberal High USD 480 208.0 125.0 0

15 Lupita Galan Macksville High School 180.0 0 0

16 Kendra Bay Russell Broncos 189.0 0 0

Women PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Harley  Lang Halstead 230.4 205.0 0

2 Destiny O'Neal Nickerson High 235.0 180.0 0

3 Jessica  Schroeder Victoria 175.0 160.0 0

4 Shalyn Birney Larned 186.0 160.0 0

5 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 201.0 140.0 0

6 Corrie Upson Larned 198.0 115.0 0

7 Alana King Liberal High USD 480 220.0 115.0 0

8 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 198.4 105.0 0

9 Jordanne Wagner Larned 180.0 100.0 0

10 Angel Reveer Liberal High USD 480 208.0 95.0 0

11 Katie McClendon Larned 180.0 90.0 0

12 Autumn Kuemin Pratt High School 170.1 85.0 0

13 Paxton Sauser Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 195.0 85.0 0

14 Lupita Galan Macksville High School 180.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Liberty Decker Russell Broncos 180.0 0 0

16 Kendra Bay Russell Broncos 189.0 0 0

Women PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Harley  Lang Halstead 230.4 795.0 10

2 Destiny O'Neal Nickerson High 235.0 680.0 8

3 Shalyn Birney Larned 186.0 545.0 6

4 Jessica  Schroeder Victoria 175.0 500.0 4

5 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 201.0 450.0 2

6 Corrie Upson Larned 198.0 415.0 1

7 Alana King Liberal High USD 480 220.0 410.0 0

8 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 198.4 405.0 0

9 Jordanne Wagner Larned 180.0 390.0 0

10 Autumn Kuemin Pratt High School 170.1 370.0 0

11 Katie McClendon Larned 180.0 370.0 0

12 Angel Reveer Liberal High USD 480 208.0 315.0 0

13 Paxton Sauser Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 195.0 305.0 0

14 Liberty Decker Russell Broncos 180.0 225.0 0

15 Lupita Galan Macksville High School 180.0 0 0

16 Kendra Bay Russell Broncos 189.0 0 0


